200m freestyle

Age group 25

1.

Polke, Susette 1975

01:36,12 (01:36,12) 03:23,72 (01:47,60)

2. Kovacs, Timea 1977
01:39,27 (01:39,27) 03:38,05 (01:58,78)
Age group 35
1. Schneider, Henriette 1965
01:22,56 (01:22,56) 02:49,45 (01:26,89)
2. Fiedler, Andrea 1968
01:21,89 (01:21,89) 02:55,27 (01:33,38)
3. Gastreich-Rohr, Steffi 1966
01:33,57 (01:33,57) 03:09,45 (01:35,88)
4, Wankerl, Barbara 1966
01:26,47 (01:26,47) 03:10,49 (01:44,02)
5. Pouliart, Nicole 1969
01:32,93 (01:32,93) 03:11,17 (01:38,24)
6. Collet, Anne 1967
01:35,31 (01:35,31) 03:38,89 (02:03,58)
Raéker, Sabine 1968
Schilicke, Conny 1966
Age group 40
1. Rosenblatt, Lisa 1963
01:16,82 (01:16,82) 02:39,49 (01:22,67)
2. Rohr, Martina 1963
01:26,47 (01:26,47) 02:53,60 (01:27,13)
3. Koenen, Inge 1964
01:23,28 (01:23,28) 02:58,38 (01:35,10)
4. Marconato, Paola 1961

GER

HUN

SUI

GER

GER

GER

BEL

FRA

GER

GER

AUT

GER

NED

ITA
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03:23,72

03:38,05

02:49,45

02:55,27

03:09,45

03:10,49

03:11,17

03:38,89

02:39,49

02:53,60

02:58,38

03:38,73
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200m freestyle

01:41,84 (01:41,84) 03:38,73 (01:56,89)
5. Vlecken, Silke 1960 GER 03:39,15

01:43,47 (01:43,47) 03:39,15 (01:55,68)

Cohn, Kerstin 1963 GER DNS
Hohme, Heike 1961 GER DNS
Age group 45
1. Lunacek, Ulrike 1957 AUT 03:47,17

01:52,79 (01:52,79) 03:47,17 (01:54,38)

Age group 50
Schacht, Annette 1950 GER DNS
Age group 20
1. Jahn, Najko 1982 GER 02:14,69
01:05,22 (01:05,22) 02:14,69 (01:09,47)
Age group 25
1. Lapaz, Stephen 1975 GER 02:24,61

01:08,33 (01:08,33) 02:24,61 (01:16,28)

2. Iff, Thomas 1978 SUI 02:32,19
01:13,09 (01:13,09) 02:32,19 (01:19,10)

3. Zimmer, Torsten 1976 GER 02:42,71

01:15,38 (01:15,38) 02:42,71 (01:27,33)

Steffen, Markus 1979 SUI DNS
Age group 30
1. Nussbaumer, André 1971 SUI 02:07,68

01:02,13 (01:02,13) 02:07,68 (01:05,55)
2. Splittgerber, Gunnar 1972 GER 02:20,57
01:07,21 (01:07,21) 02:20,57 (01:13,36)

3. Unger, Cai 1972 FRA 02:27,19
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

200m freestyle

01:11,15 (01:11,15) 02:27,19 (01:16,04)
Santoprete, Stefan 1970
01:10,01 (01:10,01) 02:27,58 (01:17,57)
Diaz - Crespo, Ignacio 1970
01:12,20 (01:12,20) 02:28,82 (01:16,62)
Steubing, Dieter 1974
01:10,03 (01:10,03) 02:28,98 (01:18,95)
Finken, Ansgar 1973
01:12,39 (01:12,39) 02:29,59 (01:17,20)
Helbig, Reik 1973
01:10,22 (01:10,22) 02:33,34 (01:23,12)
Schroller, Sandro 1973
01:13,35 (01:13,35) 02:35,06 (01:21,71)
Graebner, Kai 1973
01:15,69 (01:15,69) 02:35,48 (01:19,79)
Semple, Graeme 1971
01:14,97 (01:14,97) 02:38,23 (01:23,26)
Barkley, Thomas 1970
01:20,94 (01:20,94) 02:52,63 (01:31,69)
Parkinson, Gareth 1974
01:19,16 (01:19,16) 02:53,70 (01:34,54)
Seffer, Dirk 1970
01:28,85 (01:28,85) 03:03,13 (01:34,28)
Ireland, Richard 1974

01:31,71 (01:31,71) 03:13,01 (01:41,30)

Bieg, Thomas 1974
Grob, Roy 1971
Tomkins, Steve 1970

GER

ESP

GER

GER

GER

SUI

GER

GBR

GER

GBR

GBR

GBR

GER
NED

GBR
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02:27,58

02:28,82

02:28,98

02:29,59

02:33,34

02:35,06

02:35,48

02:38,23

02:52,63

02:53,70

03:03,13

03:13,01
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200m freestyle

Schmid, Andreas 1973 GER DNS
Laszl6, Gabor 1974 HUN DNS
Formaggioni, Aldo 1970 ITA DNS
Narvaez, Rafael 1974 GER DNS
Mekes, Mark 1972 NED DNS
Age group 35
1. Keemers, Michel 1969 GER 02:11,17

01:02,70 (01:02,70) 02:11,17 (01:08,47)

2. Anzuinelli, Giulio 1968 ITA 02:26,06
01:08,38 (01:08,38) 02:26,06 (01:17,68)

3. Kaisinger, Andreas 1966 GER 02:29,90
01:12,40 (01:12,40) 02:29,90 (01:17,50)

4, Den Dekker, Leo 1966 NED 02:32,03
01:13,30 (01:13,30) 02:32,03 (01:18,73)

5. Van Maurik, Ronald 1966 NED 02:33,50
01:07,77 (01:07,77) 02:33,50 (01:25,73)

6. Sorgenfrei, Frank 1967 GER 02:33,76
01:13,58 (01:13,58) 02:33,76 (01:20,18)

7. Piirschel, Bernd 1965 GER 02:35,09
01:10,72 (01:10,72) 02:35,09 (01:24,37)

8. Wagner, Michael 1968 GER 02:35,16
01:16,67 (01:16,67) 02:35,16 (01:18,49)

9. Lamers, Erniel 1969 HUN 02:43,97
01:16,58 (01:16,58) 02:43,97 (01:27,39)

10.  Audouy, Laurent 1968 FRA 02:44,50
01:20,59 (01:20,59) 02:44,50 (01:23,91)

11.  Schmidli, Martin 1969 SUI 02:51,83
01:22,63 (01:22,63) 02:51,83 (01:29,20)

12.  Ohrfandl, Manfred 1968 AUT 02:59,21
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200m freestyle

01:25,71 (01:25,71) 02:59,21 (01:33,50)

13.  Van der Pol, Ronald

01:26,49 (01:26,49) 02:59,42 (01:32,93)

14. Schorn, Reinhard

01:25,63 (01:25,63) 03:01,17 (01:35,54)

15.  Kap, Aegidius

01:32,06 (01:32,06) 03:16,43 (01:44,37)

16.  Maul, Martin

01:45,32 (01:45,32) 03:38,89 (01:53,57)

Biill, Jorg

Frei, Adrian

Preusser, Jorg
Kolossa, Andras
Garcia Ortiz, Jorge
Wicke, Christian
Grindal, Mats

Morris, Michael

Van der Kooi, Keimpe
Pauls, Andreas

Linton, John

Lapaz, Dirk

Backes, Thomas-Michael
Age group 40
1. Powers, Richard

01:05,32 (01:05,32) 02:14,22 (01:08,90)

2. Hoche, Michael

01:06,21 (01:06,21) 02:18,55 (01:12,34)

3. van Vuuren, Peter

1966 NED
1967 GER
1968 NED
1969 GER
1965 GER
1967 GER
1968 GER
1968 HUN
1965 ESP

1969 NED
1966 SWE
1966 GBR
1966 NED
1967 GER
1967 NED
1968 GER
1965 GER
1960 GER
1960 GER
1960 NED
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02:59,42

03:01,17

03:16,43

03:38,89

02:14,22

02:18,55

02:24,37
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

200m freestyle

01:09,19 (01:09,19) 02:24,37 (01:15,18)
Cruells I Pages, Pere 1964
01:10,18 (01:10,18) 02:27,23 (01:17,05)
Hoffmann, Thomas 1961
01:13,62 (01:13,62) 02:32,49 (01:18,87)
Kas, Mark 1961
01:12,83 (01:12,83) 02:35,01 (01:22,18)
Mcelroy, Craig 1961
01:16,97 (01:16,97) 02:36,47 (01:19,50)
Thomsen, Niels 1960
01:16,65 (01:16,65) 02:37,44 (01:20,79)
Pablos, Pedro 1963
01:13,15 (01:13,15) 02:39,67 (01:26,52)
Plonski, Uwe 1963
01:18,04 (01:18,04) 02:40,62 (01:22,58)
Burchick, Trevor 1960
01:18,40 (01:18,40) 02:47,68 (01:29,28)
Schreiter, Rolf 1964
01:19,03 (01:19,03) 02:49,67 (01:30,64)
Winnerlov, Jonas 1964
01:28,88 (01:28,88) 02:59,97 (01:31,09)
Spaeder, Fritz 1964
01:29,99 (01:29,99) 03:07,68 (01:37,69)
Zeiner, Markus 1963
01:31,55 (01:31,55) 03:08,46 (01:36,91)
Van de Ven, Johan 1964

01:50,47 (01:50,47) 03:47,17 (01:56,70)

Hayes, Bruce 1963

ESP

GER

NED

USA

DEN

NED

SUI

GBR

GER

SWE

GER

GER

NED

ESP
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02:27,23

02:32,49

02:35,01

02:36,47

02:37,44

02:39,67

02:40,62

02:47,68

02:49,67

02:59,97

03:07,68

03:08,46

03:47,17
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200m freestyle

Roseboom, Erik 1963 NED DNS
Pander, Aan 1964 NED DNS
Tietjen, Uwe 1964 NED DNS
Groenewoud, Gerlof 1961 NED DNS
Thuninissen, Michiel 1960 NED DNS
Dominguez, Fernando 1962 HUN DNS
Hoecks, Bert 1963 BEL DNS

Age group 45

1. Cole, Brad 1958 USA 02:22,24

01:05,20 (01:05,20) 02:22,24 (01:17,04)

2. Van Gent, Bernard 1955 NED 02:22,96
01:09,10 (01:09,10) 02:22,96 (01:13,86)

3. Eichenberger, Emil 1955 SUI 02:30,90
01:14,91 (01:14,91) 02:30,90 (01:15,99)

4. Mooy, Gert 1958 NED 02:36,72
01:16,59 (01:16,59) 02:36,72 (01:20,13)

5. Lace, Edwin 1959 GBR 02:40,34
01:17,73 (01:17,73) 02:40,34 (01:22,61)

6. Broker, Buck 1956 USA 02:44,38
01:18,29 (01:18,29) 02:44,38 (01:26,09)

7. Vugts, Hans 1957 NED 02:45,60
01:17,72 (01:17,72) 02:45,60 (01:27,88)

8. Meldrum, Julian 1958 GBR 02:49,68
01:20,10 (01:20,10) 02:49,68 (01:29,58)

9. Pellinen, Sulevi 1956 FIN 03:01,74
01:22,80 (01:22,80) 03:01,74 (01:38,94)

10.  Esser, Pim 1957 NED 03:13,97
01:31,02 (01:31,02) 03:13,97 (01:42,95)

11.  Kleinemeier, Martin 1957 GER 03:17,97
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200m freestyle

01:34,73 (01:34,73) 03:17,97 (01:43,24)

Kroger, Thomas 1957
De Rooy, Paul 1957
Age group 50
1. De Vries, Bram 1952

01:14,18 (01:14,18) 02:30,98 (01:16,80)
2. Vartiainen, Matti 1951

01:26,56 (01:26,56) 03:03,39 (01:36,83)

Kleinjan, Dieter 1950
Age group 60
1. Dutton, Bill 1944

01:24,77 (01:24,77) 03:01,21 (01:36,44)
Age group 25

Derandonyan (dis), Ashod 1975

GER

NED

NED

SWE

NED

GBR

BUL
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